

Napavine City Council Teleconference Meeting

Shawn O'Neill, Mayor

Don Webster, Council Position #1 Larry Stafford, Council Position #2 LaVerne Haslett, Council Position #3 Heather Stewart, Council Position #4 Jim Haslett, Council Position #5

Staff Members:

Sharri Salyers, City Clerk
Bryan Morris, CD / PW Director
Jim Buzzard, City Attorney

Mary Wood, Treasurer Chris Salvers, Police Chief

City Council Teleconference Meeting

Tuesday

June 9, 2020 at 6:00 pm

Dial-in number (US): (609) 663-4454

International dial-in numbers: https://fccdl.in/i/ssalyers8

Online meeting ID: ssalyers8

To join the online meeting: https://join.freeconferencecall.com/ssalyers8

The computer link is also available on the City of Napavine's website under Mayor and City Council tab.

City of Napavine is an equal opportunity provider and employer.